CHRISTMAS BIRD COUNT RECAP FOR LINCOLN HILLS--December 29, 2020
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SNOW GOOSE

ROSS'S GOOSE

GREATER WHITE-FRONTED GOOSE

CACKLING GOOSE

CANADA GOOSE

83

104

96

39

150

15

Goose species

TUNDRA SWAN

WOOD DUCK

BLUE-WINGED TEAL*

CINNAMON TEAL

NORTHERN SHOVELER

GADWALL

O] O] O] O] Of O] O V| S O] S O

EURASIAN WIGEON*

AMERICAN WIGEON

-
~| O

MALLARD

-
N
N

NORTHERN PINTAIL

12

29

GREEN-WINGED TEAL

CANVASBACK

REDHEAD*

RING-NECKED DUCK

GREATER SCAUP*

LESSER SCAUP

BUFFLEHEAD

(%)

12

13

COMMON GOLDENEYE

BARROW'S GOLDENEYE*

HOODED MERGANSER

COMMON MERGANSER

RED-BREASTED MERGANSER*

RUDDY DUCK

Duck Species

CALIFORNIA QUAIL

~

RING-NECKED PHEASANT

23 1

25

WILD TURKEY

PIED-BILLED GREBE

—

HORNED GREBE*

12

EARED GREBE

Q1] O] ©f ©] O] N] 0] O] O] O] O N O] ©Of A O ©f =] O] O] O] O

ROCK PIGEON

0

15

35
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BAND-TAILED PIGEON

EURASIAN COLLARED DOVE

MOURNING DOVE

N

32

10

WHITE-THROATED SWIFT

ANNA'S HUMMINGBIRD

N

13

BLACK RAIL*

VIRGINIA RAIL

SORA

COMMON GALLINULE (MOORHEN)

()

AMERICAN COOT

N

16

SANDHILL CRANE

BLACK-NECKED STILT

AMERICAN AVOCET

BLACK-BELLIED PLOVER

PACIFIC GOLDEN PLOVER*

SEMIPALMATED PLOVER

KILLDEER

LONG-BILLED CURLEW

DUNLIN

LEAST SANDPIPER

WESTERN SANDPIPER*

"Peep" species

LONG-BILLED DOWITCHER

WILSON'S SNIPE

LESSER YELLOWLEGS*

GREATER YELLOWLEGS

RING-BILLED GULL

CALIFORNIA GULL

HERRING GULL

ICELAND GULL*

GLAUCOUS-WINGED GULL*

Gull species

DOUBLE-CRESTED CORMORANT

AMERICAN WHITE PELICAN

AMERICAN BITTERN

GREAT BLUE HERON

—

[oN)

GREAT EGRET

SNOWY EGRET

CATTLE EGRET
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GREEN HERON

BLACK-CROWNED NIGHT-HERON

WHITE-FACED IBIS

TURKEY VULTURE

OSPREY

WHITE-TAILED KITE

BALD EAGLE

NORTHERN HARRIER

SHARP-SHINNED HAWK

COOPER'S HAWK

Accipiter species

RED-SHOULDERED HAWK

SWAINSON'S HAWK

RED-TAILED HAWK

ROUGH-LEGGED HAWK

FERRUGINOUS HAWK

Buteo species

GOLDEN EAGLE

BARN OWL

WESTERN SCREECH-OWL*

GREAT HORNED OWL

BURROWING OWL

SHORT-EARED OWL

BELTED KINGFISHER

LEWIS'S WOODPECKER

O] O] O] O] =] O] O] O] O] O] O O] O A O N =] =] O] O] O] O] O] O] =

ACORN WOODPECKER

o)
N

26

33

RED-NAPED SAPSUCKER*

RED-BREASTED SAPSUCKER

NUTTALL'S WOODPECKER

DOWNY WOODPECKER

NORTHERN FLICKER

)

|wu-|oo

12

11

[oN)

AMERICAN KESTREL

MERLIN

PEREGRINE FALCON

PRAIRIE FALCON

HAMMOND'S FLYCATCHER

BLACK PHOEBE

~

SAY'S PHOEBE

=1 O

LOGGERHEAD SHRIKE

O] O] O] O] =] O] O] O] =

- W
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NORTHERN SHRIKE

HUTTON'S VIREO

PLUMBEOUS VIREO*

STELLER'S JAY*

CALIFORNIA SCRUB-JAY

N

13

17

YELLOW-BILLED MAGPIE

AMERICAN CROW

~

COMMON RAVEN

—

11

HORNED LARK

TREE SWALLOW

OAK TITMOUSE

=] Q1] O] ©] =] O] O] O] O] O] ©

BUSHTIT

(%4

15

10

10

RED_BREASTED NUTHATCH

WHITE-BREASTED NUTHATCH

BROWN CREEPER*

ROCK WREN

HOUSE WREN

PACIFIC WREN

MARSH WREN

BEWICK'S WREN

—

GOLDEN-CROWNED KINGLET

RUBY-CROWNED KINGLET

—

WRENTIT

WESTERN BLUEBIRD

o9

11

30

14

MOUNTAIN BLUEBIRD*

HERMIT THRUSH

=] Of O] O] ©f O =] =] O] =] ©] O] 0 O] B

AMERICAN ROBIN

32

16

14

VARIED THRUSH

(=)

CALIFORNIA THRASHER*

NORTHERN MOCKINGBIRD

55

EUROPEAN STARLING

55

=N

11

20

CEDAR WAXWING

40

30

PHAINOPEPLA*

HOUSE SPARROW

48

16

14

AMERICAN PIPIT

HOUSE FINCH

126

14

27

41

10

15

15

PURPLE FINCH*

PINE SISKIN*

LESSER GOLDFINCH

148

17

12

11

15

53

37
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LAWRENCE'S GOLDFINCH*

AMERICAN GOLDFINCH

LAPLAND LONGSPUR*

CHESTNUT-COLLARED LONGSPUR*

MCCOWN'S LONGSPUR*

SPOTTED TOWHEE

O O] O O] 0] O

—

N W

RUFOUS-CROWNED SPARROW

CALIFORNIA TOWHEE

VESPER SPARROW

LARK SPARROW

O] O] H] W

N

SAVANNAH SPARROW

FOX SPARROW

SONG SPARROW

13

LINCOLN'S SPARROW

WHITE-THROATED SPARROW*

HARRIS'S SPARROW*

|oo—x;ooo

WHITE-CROWNED SPARROW

N
(5,

23

50

25

44

GOLDEN-CROWNED SPARROW

N

N

15

N

DARK-EYED JUNCO

Sparrow species

YELLOW-HEADED BLACKBIRD

WESTERN MEADOWLARK

(&

HOODED ORIOLE

31

RED-WINGED BLACKBIRD

N
[=

23

100

70

TRICOLORE BLACKBIRD

BROWN-HEADED COWBIRD

BREWER'S BLACKBIRD

GREAT-TAILED GRACKLE

Blackbird species

ORANGE-CROWNED WARBLER

COMMON YELLOWTHROAT

YELLOW-RUMPED WARBLER

N

28

BLACK-THROATED GRAY WARBLER*

O] O] O] O] O] O] O] O] O] O] Of =] O] O N| ©f B

Total Count:

2660

402

192

378

173

285

192

575

220

243

Total Species (nonspecific species
excluded):

71

32

34

42

1

36

28

48

16

24
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T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 O.FIELD FEEDERS COUNT
NAME TOTALS |[F.PND |C.OAKS [O. CRK (WETLNDS LEAV. |FHILL |12 BRID. |SP/MISC WEEK
TOTALS FOR ALL YEARS
2019
Total Count: 2376 439 182 413 369 173 159 259 82 300
Total Species: 60 30 26 41 26 21 29 23 15 29
2018
Total Count: 3634 1144 302 546 452 279 110 615 15 171 3
Total Species: 74 36 33 38 27 30 25 53 8 18 3
2017
Total Count: 4194 1053 526 705 411 250 130 738 25 356 2
Total Species: 78 48 36 39 30 26 25 45 5 25 2
2016
Total Count: 3221 477 265 616 332 452 132 473 121 353 4
Total Species: 74 39 33 38 28 30 20 43 23 25 3
2015
Total Count: 3786 804 314 528 314 329 216 740 94 447 0
Total Species: 79 44 33 31 27 33 22 54 20 28 0
2014
Total Count: 3900 1273 396 480 112 367 210 419 115 528 1
Total Species: 75 43 33 37 16 30 21 46 19 26 1
2013
Total Count: 4972 1997 662 244 439 498 263 415 255 199 20
Total Species: 71 36 39 25 32 36 19 39 24 18 4
2012
Total Count: 3338 1117 393 0 183 308 85 355 184 713 12
Total Species: 72 47 39 0 24 32 16 49 14 29 3
2011
Total Count: 7434 4398 466 299 253 294 446 651 287 340
Total Species: 80 51 36 31 23 31 27 54 31 25
2010
Total Count: 4045 742 528 559 393 219 289 656 289 370
Total Species: 76 35 43 35 32 30 21 51 22 22
2009
Total Count: 4855 1101 452 353 348 479 325 1128 271 398
Total Species: & 39 43 27 25 28 27 51 28 21
2008
Total Count: 3285
Total Species: 78
2007
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T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 O.FIELD FEEDERS COUNT
NAME TOTALS [F.PND |[C.OAKS O.CRK |(WETLNDS | LEAV. |FHILL |12 BRID. SP/MISC WEEK
Total Count: 4765
Total Species: 81
2006
Total Count: 4220
Total Species: 80
2005
Total Count: 2564
Total Species: 63
2004
Total Count: 4091
Total Species: 74
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